3S Pontypridd
116 queens street Pontypridd
VAT No: 238 7878 47

Cf37 1rw

Monthly Sales Report

Apr 2022

First Txn: 01-04-2022 00:00

100

Last Txn: 30-04-2022 23:59:59

Department Sales
Total

Grocery 20% VAT
Grocery 5% VAT
Grocery 0% VAT
Alcohol & Spirits
Accessories

Baby Products
BagFee

Beers, Cider

Bread & Cakes
Chilled Food
Confectionery
Cashback Fee
Crisps & Snacks

E - Cigarettes
Eggs, Meat Fish
Frozen food

Fruits and Vegetables
Grocery

Health & Beauty
Household & Cleaning
Ice Cream

Medicine

News & Mags

Pet Food

Soft Drinks
Sesonal Product
Smoking Accesories
Stationery

Tobacco & Cigarettes
Wine

Winter Accessories

Sub Total
Category
Lottery
Scratchcard
Sub Total
Total

Vat Summary
Rate% Net
20% £37,124.12
5% £14.35
% £7,630.43
Exempt £4,346.00
Total £49,114.90

-- End of Report -

£78.82
£15.07
£32.25
£3,606.27
£120.47
£58.14
£111.50
£3,588.34
£997.09
£4,347.73
£3,719.83
£169.20
£1,707.62
£1,609.79
£199.08
£662.07
£389.10
£6,151.55
£507.21
£1,232.62
£232.57
£89.48
£965.85
£938.61
£7,852.65
£37.26
£388.63
£12.40
£11,543.21
£828.92
£1.11

£2,177.00

Vat
£7,424.82
£0.72
£0.00
£0.00
£7,425.54



